
1036 BUCHANAN ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-4008
https://www.adashunjones.com

1036 BUCHANAN
ST, GREEN BAY, WI,
54303-4008

$99,900

Very nice all brick home w/3 spacious bdrms and XL closets. LR is enhanced w/a beautiful
flr to ceiling gas log FP. Kitchen has an abundance of white cabinets, built-in stove top/oven
and dishwasher (as is), ceiling fan and Pergo flooring. LL rec room has an authentic vaulted
door w/bar and wood-burning FP. A/C. Huge...

Caleb
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1648 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Two,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1318

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 330 Tax Amount: 2451

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X12 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Kitchen 17X12 Main

Living Room 20X12 Main

Other Room 14X12 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Caleb W Hayes Agent Email: calebhayes@kw.com


